

State Vs. Prince
FIR No. 639/17
PS: Sangam Vihar

07.06.2019

Present: Substitute, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused produced from JC with Sh. Rajesh Gulati, Ld. LAC.

Regular Addl. PP is on leave today.
Put up on 26.07.2019 for arguments on charge.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 07.06.2019