

FIR : 639/17
PS : Sangam Vihar
ST. VS Prince

26.07.19

Present : Ld. APP for the state.

Ld. Defence counsel Ms. Asha for accsued.

Accused produced from J/C

Ld. PO is on Training at Delhi Judicial Academy.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.09.2019**.

Reader / 26.07.19